9
9Plastic
Lim
it s
witc
hes
9.4 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 000 023 C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com

• EN 50047 for 30mm width
•  EN 50041 for 40mm width
Catalog number explanation
Limit switch
Casing width
30 = 30mm width+1 cable inlet for Pg 13.5 cable gland
31 = 30mm width+1 cable inlet for Pg 11 cable gland
35 = 30mm width+1 cable inlet for 1/2" NPT cable gland
40 = 40mm width+1 cable inlet for Pg 13.5 cable gland
45 = 40mm width+1 cable inlet for 1/2" NPT cable gland
Operating heads: codes 10 – 93
Plastic casing
B: Zb Snap action
L: Zb Slow action (contact dependent)
D: Zb Slow action non-overlapping late make
C: Zb Slow action overlapping early make
Contact block
11: 1 N.O. contact + 1 N.C. contact
20: 2 N.O. contacts
02: 2 N.C. contacts
LS  35  P   41   B   11